
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SJDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS'
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A. Name of Candidate: Logan Ginavan

Address: 2001 w-6th street- APl#H09

City and Zip Code: Lawrence, KS 66044

Office Sought: state HOU8e Representative

County:

District:

Douglas

46

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rqwrt

770.00

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginnmg of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _°_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. 500<0°

770.00

887.62

-117«62

D. "I declare that this rqport, includmg any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that Ifae intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

!7/^/ycf A;
Date

UM
Signature of Candidate or treasurer

/ -hr.t^UMjiAj

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Logan Ginavan

(Name of Candidate)

Date

03/04/24

03/12/24

03/14/24

03/15/24

03/16/24

03/29/24

04/06/20

04/06/20

06/01/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Oan Glnavan
309 Parker Circle
^awrence, K8 66049

Isabelle Ginavan
707 SW 10th Street, #108
Corvallls,OR 97333

Dan Ginavan
M)9 Parker Circle
-awrence, KS 66049

Muriel Green
106 N. Nelson
Arcadla, KS 66711

:>ablo Oropeza
«7N. 5th St
(ansasClty66101

yiarcia Buzhardt
1305 Crotton Terrace
-awrence, KS 66049

Bruce Hayes
1732 Charise Ct.
Lawrence, KS 66046

Lalkyn Coursen
1505 Eddingham Drive
Lawrence, KS 66046

Malcolm Snead
2204 Lafler Road
-os Angeles, CA 90032

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

not employed /
spouse occupation =
doctor

student

not employed /
spouse occupation =
doctor

sottware engineer

not employed

veterinarian

professor

retail manager

professor

^tjiiiSiggi^^^f^ii^lSii^Sffiiti^

Check
Appropriate Box

Caih Check

a^^%
iiNSM

Loan E funds
Olher

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

'^T^^'.Wv'-iS^^

i^iillll^

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$100.00

$50.00

$250.00

$100.00

$10.00

$100.00

$100.00

$10.00

$50.00

$770.00

Page. _L°f^



SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Logan Gjnavan
(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

see llrst page for detail

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Ca»h Check Loan Efundi
Oiber

IS1118ilti^3%PSSiillSjl^
;S$S;SIS3ti^^iBiiBilK^i%^^

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$o.oo!

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

^^^ti^^^^ii^^iii^^iM^^iiSSSSSBSS

$770.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$770.00

Page 0^ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Logan Qlnavan

(Name of Candidate)

Date

3/4/24

3/12/24

3/14/24

3/15/24

3/16/24

3/29/24

4/6/24

4/6/24

6/1/24

Name and Address

ActBlue. LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervile, MA 02144

ActBlue, LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervile, MA 02144

ActBlue, LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervile, MA 02144

AotBlue, LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervile, MA 02144

ActBlue, LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervile, MA 02144

ActBlue, LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervile, MA 02144

ActBlue, LLC
366 Summer St
Somervlle, MA 02144

ActBlue, LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervlle, MA 02144

ActBlue, LLC
366 Summer St.
Somervite, MA 02144

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

ActBlue service fee per contribution /
Dan Ginavan

ActBlue sen/ice fee per contribution /
Isabetle Ginavan

ActBlue service fee per contribution /
Dan Ginavan

ActBlue service tee per contribution /
Murlel Green

ActBlue service fee per contribution /
Pablo Oropeza

ActBlue service fee per contribution /
Marcia Buzhardt

ActBlue service fee per conlribution /
Bruce Hayes

ActBlue service tee per contribution /
Laikyn Coursen

ActBlue service fee per contribution /
Malcolm Snead

€SIBilSfSII?ffi8SSEISIS8^^SSiSittS^i^SSiiSSSSSSSSSSSX

Amount

$3.93

$2.08

$9.48

$3.93

$0.60

$3.93

$3.93

$0.60

$2.08

$30.561

Page ^ of U



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Logan Glnavan

(Name of Candidate)

Date

3/12/24

3/19/24

3/21/24

Name and Address

Great American Bank
888A New Hampshire Street
Lawrence, K8 66044

VistaPrint
275 Wyman St.
Waltham, MA 02451

Amazon Payments (Amazon.com)
PO Box 81226
Seattle, WA 98108>1226

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

ordered checks when opened account

yard signs, business cards, and door
hangers

wire yard stgn stakes

Amount

$35.00

$604.12

$217.94

$857.06

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

I^IIII^II^B^^^sltll^^ill^^lllijgilgl^^

$887.62

$0.00

$887.62

Page tfr"N of_



Logan Glnavan

SCHEDULED
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

( Name of Candidate)

Date

3/1/24

Name and Address

Logan Ginavan
2001 W 6th St. Apt H09
Lawrence, KS 66044

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan from candidate to provide initial deposit to open
campaign bank account at Great American Bank

" "-'.^HV^^:i^^^;"ri^^^?Tv,-^:^^"^

Balance at

Close of
Period

$500.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

iSSiiS91SS^^Ss^^^S^3SS9iii9s^SBSS8S^ $500.00

Page _Lod1


