KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

RECEIVED

SCOTT SCHWAB
SECRETARY OF STATE

GEC Form 2024

A.	Name of Candidate: Logan Ginavan	
	Address: 2001 W. 6th Street. Apt #H09	
		Douglas
	Office Sought: State House Representative District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	0
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	oò
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	007.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	447.60
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misde a signature of Candidate or Preasurer Signature of Candidate or Preasurer	that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Logan	Ginavan
-------	---------

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Logn	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/04/24	Dan Ginavan 309 Parker Circle Lawrence, KS 66049	not employed / spouse occupation = doctor				~	\$100.00
03/12/24	Isabelle Ginavan 707 SW 10th Street, #108 Corvallis, OR 97333	student				~	\$50.00
03/14/24	Dan Ginavan 309 Parker Circle Lawrence, KS 66049	not employed / spouse occupation = doctor				~	\$250.00
03/15/24	Muriel Green 105 N. Nelson Arcadia, KS 66711	software engineer				•	\$100.0
03/16/24	Pablo Oropeza 817 N. 5th St. Kansas City 66101	not employed		·		~	\$10.0
03/29/24	Marcia Buzhardt 4305 Crofton Terrace Lawrence, KS 66049	veterinarian				~	\$100.0
04/06/20	Bruce Hayes 1732 Charise Ct. Lawrence, KS 66046	professor				•	\$100.0
04/06/20	Laikyn Coursen 1505 Eddingham Drive Lawrence, KS 66046	retail manager				~	\$10.0
06/01/20	Malcolm Snead 2204 Lailer Road Los Angeles, CA 90032	professor				V	\$50.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$770.0

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Logan Ginavan	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	see first page for detail						
			_				
				-			
			 			l les	\$0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

\$770.00
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$0.00
\$770.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Logan	Ginavan
-------	---------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
3/4/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Dan Ginavan	\$3.93
3/12/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Isabelle Ginavan	\$2.08
3/14/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Dan Ginavan	\$9.48
3/15/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Muriel Green	\$3.93
3/16/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Pablo Oropeza	\$0.60
3/29/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Marcia Buzhardt	\$3.93
4/6/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Bruce Hayes	\$3.93
4/6/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Laikyn Coursen	\$0.6
6/1/24	ActBlue, LLC 366 Summer St. Somervile, MA 02144	ActBlue service fee per contribution / Malcolm Snead	\$2.0
	Subtotal This Page		\$30.5

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Logan Ginavan	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
3/12/24	Great American Bank 888A New Hampshire Street Lawrence, KS 66044	ordered checks when opened account	\$35.00
3/19/24	VistaPrint 275 Wyman St. Waltham, MA 02451	yard signs, business cards, and door hangers	\$604.12
3/21/24	Amazon Payments (Amazon.com) PO Box 81226 Seattle, WA 98108-1226	wire yard sign stakes	\$217.94
		·	
	Subtotal This Page		\$857.0

Complete if last page of Schedule \mathbf{C}

Total Itemized Expenditures This Períod	\$887.62
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$887.62

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Logan Ginavan	
(Name of Candidate)	 :

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
3/1/24	Logan Ginavan 2001 W 6th St. Apt H09 Lawrence, KS 66044	Loan from candidate to provide initial deposit to open campaign bank account at Great American Bank	\$500.00
1.00 m	Subtotal This Page		\$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	
■ 11 元素素 2 元素素 2 元素素 2 元素 2 元素 2 元素素 2 元素	EEAA AA
■ 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4	\$500.00
一条体的转动,这个名称,但我们就是这个人的是这个人的是一个人的是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的	W
- Park of Attraction and American National Research and Company of the Company of	